
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHAGAUL 
FIRST PROVISIONAL LIST OF ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3 FOR SESSION 2025-26 
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RTE List 
Application Submission Code 

325260057761252600151685 
325260097357252600160903 
325260127098252600069574 
325260242225252600163292 
325260033238252600015895 
325260106630252600059863 
325260197395252600129672 
325260185691252600143441 
325260237534252600159633 
325260113381252600130593 

325260035706252600018793 
325260011013252600026344 
325260175395252600162216 
325260078157252600071942 
325260252606252600171105 
325260084731252600046845 
325260057940252600029805 
325260142229252600107528 
325260104304252600059135 
325260091712252600060014 
325260088937252600049076 
325260198375252600126734 
325260119488252600073394 
325260059225252600058844 
325260018041252600010852 
325260070372252600073575 
325260098634252600059561 
325260230420252600154104 
325260075906252600105836 
325260091301252600140941 
325260020921252600064139 
325260014426252600144085 

Name 

rerri/Principa 

ADITYA PRATAP 
ABHINANDAN 

Provisionally selected list under category-1 
Application Submission Code 

DARSH RAJ 
YUVRAJ KUMAR 

KHWAHISH KUMARI 
KUMARI AAYAT RANJAN 

RAKSHITA DABAS 
ADARSH KUMAR 

RAUKI KUMAR 
AVINASH RAJ 

Name 

ANIKET RAJ 
SHIVANSH KUMAR SINGH 

ARADHYA SHARMA 
OMKAR 
YUVRAJ 

AAYAN SINGH 
ANVI GUPTA 

AARADHYA SINGH 
ADITYA RAJ SINGH 

DIVYANSHI 
SAMRIDHI SINGH 

NIDHI KULPATI 
SMITA SINGH 

PRINCE KUMAR 
VARSHA KUMARI 
MANASWI PANDEY 
LOVELY KUMARI 

YASH RAJ 
ADVIK SAMANT 

DATE:- 28.03.2025 

KANHAIYA CHANDRA 
ADITYA BHUWAN 

MOHAMMAD AAHIL 
ANSARI 
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47 
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S No. 

S No. 

325260093359252600052619 
325260261600252600177041 
325260068228252600037085 
325260042342252600034034 

325260135172252600156559 

Verification of the required documents. 

01 

Provisionally selected list under DA OBC NCL 
Application Submission Code 

02 

325260058747252600030571 

claim of admission will be forfeited. 

03 

04 

Admission Timing 09:00 AM - 01:00 PM (Everyday) 

05 

Provisionally selected list under DA GEN-OBC CL 
Application Submission Code 

1. This is the provisional list for the admission in BalVatika-3 subject to the 

for Admission in Balvatika-3 from Waiting List 
3. 20d provisional list will be displayed on 02.04.2025 if seats remain vacant 

Principal-Convener 

PRATEEK KUMAR 

ABHIRAJ SHEKHAR 
ADARSH RAJ 

SHREERAJ AMOL KADAM 

Teacher 

Admission (/C) 
Member 

Parents Members-1 (SC) 

2. In case of non-production of relevant documents as per KVS Admission Guidelines the 

Parents Members (Lady)-2 

Name 

ADITI SHREE 

VMC member - Nominated 
by Chairman 

SARTHAK KUMAR SINGH 

Name 

Smt. SNIGDHA ANAND 

Smt. 
9862941748 

/Sh. CHANDRABIND SINGH 

SARITA 

Smt. MANJU KUMARI 

9939401564 
KUMARI 

Sh NEERAJ PRIYADARSHI 

23 

1 

N 

24 
25 
26 

Lottery 
Number 

Lottery 
Number 

artPincipal 

281-912 

38 7 Chairman 
fo yHo flo /V. M.C. 

o fao, rta /K. V., KHAGA!L 
geT /PATNA-801105 
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